Students Satisfaction Survey - Feedback —2021-22

Percentage of satisfaction out of the responses received

Name Score Responses
1 College 72 101
2 Principal 76.4 101
3 Library 81.2 101
4 Physical Edu 80 101
5 Office 80.4 101
6 ICT 83.6 101
7 Physics 82.28 70
8 Dr. Dongre 94.57 70
9 Dr. Dabrase 94.58 70
10 Mr. Choudhary 92 70
11 Maths 92.28 70
12 Mr. Bhake 92.85 70
13 Dr. Salve 97.71 70
14 Comp Sci 76.73 49
15 Mr. Junghare 88.97 49
16 Mr. Deshmukh 76.73 49
17 Chemistry 86.92 52
18 Dr. Kakde 92.30 52
19 Dr. Chinchkede 90.38 52
20 CHB 91.92 52
21 Botany 85.33 30
22 Dr. Doifode 92.66 30
23 Dr. Athawale 95.33 30
24 Mr. Potode 90.66 30
25 Zoology 84.66 30
26 Mr. Barbate 90.66 30
27 Dr. Watkar 90.66 30
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essential infrastructure, like classrooms, library and laboratories: yes / na
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100 responses.

® s

®No
Do you know that our institute is having Internet or ICT facility: yes / no 10 copy
100 responses

® e

o




ASSESSMENT -BSc 202122 [

ASSESSMENT -BSc2021-22 [ ¥r

Questions  Responses ()  Settings

® Fon
@cs
®cez

About Departments: that balongs to your group (PCM / CS)

Qut of the departments which department have provided you most of the help 10 copy
regarding your study and other materialistic and guidance related needs: Physics /
Mathematics / Chemistry / Computer Science / Botany / Zoology
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About Departments: that belongs to your group (CBZ)

0Out of the departments which department have provided you most of the help 10 copy
regarding your study and other materialistic and guidance related needs: Physics /
Mathematics / Chemistry / Computer Science / Botany / Zoology
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